
School Bus Replacement Program Tuesday, June 12, 2018 
Pre-Application Workshop 

GFO-17-607 

First Name Last Name LEA/COE/Company Email Address 
Diana Baca Princeton Joint Unified School District dbaca@glenncoe.org 
Nate Baguio Lion-Electric Co. nate.baguio@thelionelectric.com 
Brandon Bluhm A-Z Bus bbluhm@a-zbus.com 
John Borges Sacramento City Unified School District john-borges@scusd.edu 
Kecia Davison ABM kecia.davison@abm.com 
Troy Dollins Live Oak Unified tdollins@lousd.k12.ca.us 
Dan Estrada Estrada Consulting & Associates chipscruise@yahoo.com 
Pooya Eylemrei ABM 
Anna Ferrera SEC 
Mark Fisher ABM mark.fisher@abm.com 
Robert V. Hamersceld UMS newtechnology@outlook.com 
Gregor Hintler The Mobility House gregor.hintler@mobilityhouse.com 
Linda Lemon Twin Rivers Unified School District linda.lemon@twinriversusd.org 
Raymond Manalo Twin Rivers Unified School District raymond.manalo@twinriversusd.org 
Ryan Nowshiravan Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management Distri rnowshiravan@airquality.org 
Charlie Ott Fremont Alameda USD cott@fremont.k12.ca.us 
Mrs. Charlie Ott Antioch USD charlieott@antioch.k12.ca.us 
Simon Saba UMS saba@sbcglobal.net 
Victoria Sanchez Twin Rivers Unified School District victoria.sanchez@twinriversusd.org 
Lance Swift Princeton Joint Unified School District lswift@glenncoe.org 
Heather Taylor Sacramento Metropolitan Air Quality Management Distri htaylor@airquality.org 
Jon Van Bogart 1st Priority Bus Sales jvb@firstpriorityglobe.net 
Peter Ward The Grant Farm peter@thegrantfarm.com 
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